
NR Jasni Shaari 597

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 Mohd. Ezuan Nasir Khan ATM 99 99 98 98 98 100 592 -29 x 1

2 Mohd. Hadafi Jaafar PDRM 98 100 97 99 98 97 589 -26 x 2

3 Nik Muhammad A'imullah Supardi Johor 98 98 99 98 97 99 589 -24 x 3

4 Mohd. Arif Azwan Azmi ATM 99 100 98 96 98 97 588 -27 x 4

5 Zul Haziq Rosli K.Lumpur 100 100 95 98 97 96 586 -28 x 5

6 Mohd. Hassanul Adzhar Mohd. Badrin Pahang 100 96 98 97 97 98 586 -25 x 6

7 Mohd. Shahril Sahak Johor 94 94 99 99 99 98 583 -27 x 7

8 Muhd. Afiq Fakhri Azmen Selangor 97 97 99 95 96 99 583 -22 x 8

9 Mohd. Nurahimin Abdul Halim Pahang 97 99 97 95 97 97 582 -29 x

10 Mohamad Lutfi Othman N.Sembilan 96 96 99 98 95 97 581 -18 x

11 Noraizat Mohd. Jamil PDRM 98 95 97 97 95 98 580 -21 x

12 Nur Muhammad Izham M.Azwi Terengganu 95 96 98 99 95 97 580 -19 x

13 Ahmad Ansoory Abd. Aziz ATM 96 97 98 99 97 93 580 -19 x

14 Muhammad Nabil Mashudi Terengganu 100 98 97 96 95 94 580 -15 x

15 Ahmad Yaakub ATM 98 95 94 97 96 99 579 -24 x

16 Mohd. Danish Shah Arzuhar Shah Selangor 94 95 98 96 98 98 579 -20 x

17 Thanies a/l Jegathesan Selangor 96 95 95 97 97 96 576 -24 x

18 Muhammad Zubair Mohamad K.Lumpur 94 96 99 95 94 98 576 -22 x

19 Mohd. Helmy Mazli ATM 95 96 95 97 94 97 574 -15 x

20 Muhd. Izzuadin Salmi Perak 93 98 96 94 95 98 574 -14 x

21 Rusazha Mamat ATM 96 95 93 96 95 98 573 -17 x

22 Ahmad Adib Aiman Mohd. Rafii Terengganu 96 95 97 92 96 97 573 -14 x

23 Mohd. Ezra Mohd. Haizat N.Sembilan 91 97 96 97 94 97 572 -14 x

24 Yap Boon Tat Perak 96 95 95 95 94 97 572 -14 x

25 Mohammad Ridzwan Mohd. Fauzi Terengganu 96 96 97 96 92 95 572 -12 x

26 Azahari Abd. Rahman ATM 96 96 95 95 94 95 571 -21 x

27 Mohd. Ashraf Izham P.Pinang 98 98 95 93 93 94 571 -11 x

28 El-Roy Jiek Johor 95 95 94 97 94 95 570 -20 x

29 Mohd. Ammar Izham P.Pinang 94 93 95 95 98 94 569 -13 x

30 Mohd. Nazirul Azhar Abd. Mutalib Pahang 95 96 96 95 94 92 568 -15 x

31 Ahmad Khusyairi Abdul Razak Perak 94 95 95 94 95 95 568 -13 x

32 Mohd. Isa Awang ATM 99 97 94 96 89* 91* 566 -19 x

33 Mohd. Hadaly Abd. Mutalib ATM 93 94 95 96 94 93 565 -8 x
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34 Mohd. Zuhilman Abdul Mutalib Pahang 93 95 95 92 94 94 563 -10 x

35 Iqbol Hazim Nordin Johor 92 92 95 95 96 92 562 -11 x

36 Muhamad Hafiq Mohd. Bakeri Pahang 95 92 92 92 98 93 562 -10 x

37 Ahmad Najmi Mazlan N.Sembilan 96 91 94 93 94 93 561 -9 x

38 Mohamad Zakee Roslee Johor 91 94 92 95 91 97 560 -13 x

39 Zulkifli Abu Bakar ATM 96 80 97 97 95 95 560 -11 x

40 Rosman Abdul Razak ATM 93 96 91 93 93 93 559 -10 x

41 Razi Aizat Adzha Perak 93 90 96 92 95 92 558 -9 x

42 Mohamad Hazim Mohamad Raudzi Perak 91 90 93 96 92 95 557 -12 x

43 Norhamizan Marlee ATM 93 94 94 97 88 91 557 -10 x

44 Megat Aizat Megat Abd. Aziz Pahang 88 96 96 88 92 94 554 -10 x

45 Muhammad Fitri Yaakob Melaka 89 92 92 95 92 93 553 -10 x

46 Mohd. Shahrul Fitri Azhar Melaka 91 90 92 89 95 94 551 -11 x

47 Rais Abdul Hakim Koh Pahang 90 92 94 92 91 90 549 -11 x

48 Sadeli Ghazali ATM 88 88 92 93 93 95 549 -8 x

49 David Teo  Siew Keng Sarawak 89 95 90 91 95 88 548 -10 x

50 Yap Kien Chi Selangor 87 89 88 91 97 92 544 -6 x

51 Muhammad Izuddin Tahir Melaka 82 87 92 84 89 86 520 -7 x

52 Muhd. Farhan Adzha Perak 93 90 81 84 87 79 514 -5 x

53 Leong Z-Sheen P.Pinang 84 85 82 83 82 79 495 -4 x

54 Hisyam Adzha Perak A B S E N T 0 - x

* Minus (-) 2 points for each extra competition shot. ISSF Rules 6.11.7.2.

Name Assn.
Series

Total RemarkRank



Jasni Shaari

Mohd. Sabki Hj. Md. Din

Ismail Diran

1 2 3 4 5 6

ATM 294 296 294 293 293 290 1760 -75 x GOLD

Mohd. Ezuan Nasir Khan 99 99 98 98 98 100 592 -29 x

Mohd. Arif Azwan Azmi 99 100 98 96 98 97 588 -27 x

Ahmad Ansoory Abd. Aziz 96 97 98 99 97 93 580 -19 x

JOHOR 287 287 292 294 290 292 1742 -71 x SILVER

Nik Muhammad A'imullah Supardi 98 98 99 98 97 99 589 -24 x

Mohd. Shahril Sahak 94 94 99 99 99 98 583 -27 x

El-Roy Jiek 95 95 94 97 94 95 570 -20 x

SELANGOR 287 287 292 288 291 293 1738 -66 x BRONZE

Muhd. Afiq Fakhri Azmen 97 97 99 95 96 99 583 -22 x

Mohd. Danish Shah Arzuhar Shah 94 95 98 96 98 98 579 -20 x

Thanies a/l Jegathesan 96 95 95 97 97 96 576 -24 x

PAHANG 292 291 291 287 288 287 1736 -69 x

Mohd. Hassanul Adzhar Mohd. Badrin 100 96 98 97 97 98 586 -25 x

Mohd. Nurahimin Abdul Halim 97 99 97 95 97 97 582 -29 x

Mohd. Nazirul Azhar Abd. Mutalib 95 96 96 95 94 92 568 -15 x

TERENGGANU 291 289 292 287 286 288 1733 -48 x

Nur Muhammad Izham M.Azwi 95 96 98 99 95 97 580 -19 x

Muhammad Nabil Mashudi 100 98 97 96 95 94 580 -15 x

Ahmad Adib Aiman Mohd. Rafii 96 95 97 92 96 97 573 -14 x

PERAK 283 288 286 283 284 290 1714 -41 x

Muhd. Izzuadin Salmi 93 98 96 94 95 98 574 -14 x

Yap Boon Tat 96 95 95 95 94 97 572 -14 x

Ahmad Khusyairi Abdul Razak 94 95 95 94 95 95 568 -13 x

NEGERI SEMBILAN 283 284 289 288 283 287 1714 -41 x

Mohamad Lutfi Othman 96 96 99 98 95 97 581 -18 x

Mohd. Ezra Mohd. Haizat 91 97 96 97 94 97 572 -14 x

Ahmad Najmi Mazlan 96 91 94 93 94 93 561 -9 x

PULAU PINANG 276 276 272 271 273 267 1635 -28 x

Mohd. Ashraf Izham 98 98 95 93 93 94 571 -11 x

Mohd. Ammar Izham 94 93 95 95 98 94 569 -13 x

Leong Z-Sheen 84 85 82 83 82 79 495 -4 x

MELAKA 262 269 276 268 276 273 1624 -28 x

Muhammad Fitri Yaakob 89 92 92 95 92 93 553 -10 x

Mohd. Shahrul Fitri Azhar 91 90 92 89 95 94 551 -11 x

Muhammad Izuddin Tahir 82 87 92 84 89 86 520 -7 x
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